

**Iredell County Janitorial Pre-bid Meeting  
Held on Monday, August 1st at 7:00am**

<b>Vendor Attendance</b>					
	<b>Company</b>	<b>Representative</b>	<b>Phone</b>	<b>Fax</b>	<b>Email</b>
1	Anago Cleaning Service	William S Lewis	336.547.8081	336.547.8051	StanLewis@triad.rr.com
	"	Leon Garner	"	"	mrlngarner@yahoo.com
2	Crystal's Cleaning Service	Crystal Feimster	704.873.6698	704.872.2566	
3	Jan-Pro Cleaning Systems	Robert Ekstrom	704.553.8007		rekstrom@janprocharlotte.com
4	Morrison Cleaning	Gary Morrison	704.873.0146	704.872.8233	
5	Once-N-Clean, Inc.	Julie Spool	704.883.7733	704.883.7799	oncenclean@aol.com
6	Quality Janitorial Service	Ronald Tucker	704.902.0487		R723T@aol.com
7	Rainbow Janitorial	Harold Mash	704.876.4781	704.876.2519	rainbowjc@conmice.com
	"	Maggie Mash	"	"	
8	Sizemore, Inc.	James Tyler	704.494.3477	704.494.3479	
	"	DeVon Miller	"	"	dmiller@sizemoreinc.com
9	Spiffy Cleaning Services	James A Gilmer	828.754.8949	828.759.0456	spiffycleaning@bellsouth.net
10	SouthPark Services, Inc.	Janelle Callahan	704.528.8055	704.528.8074	jdcallahan@aol.com

**Iredell County Janitorial Pre-bid Meeting  
Held on Monday, August 22nd at 7:00am**

\* indicates 1st time attendee; \*\*\* indicates vendor did not attend 2nd meeting

<b>Vendor Attendance</b>					
	<b>Company</b>	<b>Representative</b>	<b>Phone</b>	<b>Fax</b>	<b>Email</b>
1	*B & B Cleaning	Rick Barkley	704.876.9005		
2	*Callaway Janitorial	Nathan Morrison	704.664.7022		
3	*Hook's Cleaning	Ronald Hooks	704.892.3197		
4	*Office Magic Cleaning	Edgar Walton	828.465.032		
5	*Quick Clean	Kathy Bolick	828.612.7180		
6	**"Sir" Cleans-a-lot	Angelo Lorusso	704.641.8359		
7	*Tidy-Up Cleaning	Kathy McMahan	704.947.7071		
8	Anago Cleaning Service "	William S Lewis Leon Garner	336.547.8081 "	336.547.8051 "	StanLewis@triad.rr.com mrlngarner@yahoo.com
9	Crystal's Cleaning Service	Crystal Feimster	704.873.6698	704.872.2566	
10	***Jan-Pro Cleaning Systems	Robert Ekstrom	704.553.8007		rekstrom@janprocharlotte.com
11	Morrison Cleaning	Gary Morrison	704.873.0146	704.872.8233	
12	Once-N-Clean, Inc.	Julie Spool	704.883.7733	704.883.7799	oncenclean@aol.com
13	***Quality Janitorial Service	Ronald Tucker	704.902.0487		R723T@aol.com
14	Rainbow Janitorial "	Harold Mash Maggie Mash	704.876.4781 "	704.876.2519 "	rainbowjc@conmice.com
15	Sizemore, Inc. "	James Tyler DeVon Miller	704.494.3477 "	704.494.3479 "	dmiller@sizemoreinc.com
16	***Spiffy Cleaning Services	James A Gilmer	828.754.8949	828.759.0456	spiffycleaning@bellsouth.net
17	SouthPark Services, Inc.	Janelle Callahan	704.528.8055	704.528.8074	jdcallahan@aol.com

### Iredell County Janitorial Bid Participation

POINTS:	50	0	25	N/A	80	N/A	80	80	60	N/A	0	N/A	60
	Anago	Crystal's	Morrison's	Once-N-Clean	Rainbow	Sizemore	Southpark	Quick Clean	Tidy-up	Office Magic	Callaway	Sir Cleans-a-lot	Hook's
Government Center South	1st Floor- \$3418.00				1st Floor- \$2300.00		1st Floor- \$2385.00	1st Floor- \$2150.00	1st Floor- \$6525.00		1st Floor- \$6450.00		
Mooresville, NC	NCDENR- \$3458.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	NCDENR- \$2350.00	N/A	NCDENR- \$1980.00	NCDENR- \$2300.00	NCDENR- \$6575.00	N/A	NCDENR- \$6875.00	N/A	N/A
Health Department													
Statesville, NC	\$5,144.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$4,300.00	N/A	N/A	\$4,210.00	\$7,000.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Library													
Harmony, NC	\$607.00	\$900.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$845.00	\$680.00	\$3,100.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Library													
Statesville, NC	\$5,779.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$2,880.00	\$3,025.00	\$9,000.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Hall of Justice & Annex													
Statesville, NC	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5,225.00	N/A	\$4,990.00	\$5,200.00	\$8,000.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Sheriff's Dept & Narcotics													
Statesville, NC	N/A	N/A	\$1,150.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$1,495.00	\$1,010.00	\$2,900.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$1,800.00
Elections & All Probations													
Statesville, NC	\$1,862.00	N/A	\$1,631.00	N/A	\$1,650.00	N/A	\$1,480.00	\$1,475.00	\$2,250.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
DSS													
Statesville, NC	\$1,972.00	\$3,800.00	N/A	N/A	\$1,200.00	N/A	\$2,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Government Center Complex													
(Fire Marshal, Tax Reval, Rec) Statesville, NC	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$2,375.00	N/A	N/A	\$2,150.00	\$8,000.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

	Anago	Crystal's	Morrison's	Once-N-Clean	Rainbow	Sizemore	Southpark	Quick Clean	Tidy-up	Office Magic	Callaway	Sir Cleans-a-lot	Hook's
EMS													
Statesville, NC	N/A	\$550.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$470.00	\$450.00	\$680.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Agriculture Expo													
Statesville, NC	\$2,545.00	\$2,800.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$1,250.00	\$1,475.00	\$4,800.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Transportation													
Statesville, NC	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$150.00	\$165.00	\$350.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Facility Services													
Statesville, NC	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$215.00	\$200.00	\$475.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Animal Shelter													
Statesville, NC	N/A	\$500.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$360.00	\$600.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Revenue Center													
Statesville, NC	N/A	\$3,000.00	N/A	N/A	\$1,525.00	N/A	\$1,625.00	\$1,580.00	\$6,600.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A